  World leading RF quality
  Frequency conversion from input to output
  100 MHz instantaneous bandwidth
  Simulation of uplink, payload and downlink
  Accurate synchronization of multiple IZT C3040
  Spectrum display with automatic C/N control
IZT C3040

Dimensions (WxHxD) 19” x 3U x 570 mm
Weight approximately 12 kg, depending on RF module confi guration
Ordering Guide
Hardware options IZT C3040-CHS Chassis
IZT C3040-UC3 RF output 3 GHz
IZT C3040-DC3 RF input 3 GHz
IZT C3040-RFS RF synthesizer
IZT C3040-GPIB GPIB interface
IZT C3040-TRIG External trigger
IZT C3040-LPN Low phase noise
IZT CTV19 Clock distribution unit to synchronize up to six IZT C3040
Software options IZT C3040-101 Delay
IZT C3040-104 IMUX / OMUX fi lter
IZT C3040-106 Profi les
IZT C3040-107 White noise
IZT C3040-108 Shaped noise
IZT C3040-109 Phase noise simulation
IZT C3040-110 Nonlinearity simulation
IZT C3040-111 Fast fading
IZT C3040-112 Arbitrary Waveform Generator (ARB)
IZT C3040-113 Ionosphere simulation
IZT C3040-114 Spectrum display
IZT C3040-115 Rain fade
IZT C3040-116 TM1 fading model (Rummler model)
IZT C3040-117 Multipath fading
IZT C3040-118 Real-time interface
Service IZT WE2 Warranty extension to 2 years
IZT WE3 Warranty extension to 3 years
IZT C3040
Satellite Link Emulator
About IZT   The Innovationszentrum fuer Telekommunikations technik GmbH IZT specializes in the most advanced